
CNK

GTIN

Net weight

Quantity

4991-642

05430004618119

23,6 grams

30 chewable tablets. Refill pouch.

Notification NUT 4493/20

Insentials® / Gentsesteenweg 194 - B-9800 Deinze
www.insentials.com

atyourservice@insentials.com

Usage instructions

Contains essential vitamins to help optimise immunity¹,
growth development² and cognitive function³ for children.

¹Vitamin C, zinc and vitamin D contribute to the normal function of the immune system. /
²Vitamin D contributes to the maintenance of normal bones, teeth and muscles. / ³Zinc
and iodine contribute to normal cognitive function.

Everyday 
smart supplements
for a healthy you.

Premium health benefits

IngredientsSMART
VITAMINS
JUNIOR
Essential vitamins for immunity¹
and growth development²

STEP 2 THE FOUNDATIONS JUNIOR

TECHNICAL SHEET – EN VERSION UPDATED 16/02/26

Specificaties

Consumer price: €30

1 3

Excipients: dextrose, sorbitol, strawberry flavouring, radish concentrate,
microcrystalline cellulose, calcium phosphates, magnesium stearate.

Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

%RI* = % Reference Intake

Vitamin C

Zinc

Vitamin K2

Iodine

Vitamin D

Vitamin B12

40 mg

 1,5 mg

 25 µg

 22,57µg

 10 µg

1,3 µg

50%

15%

33%

15%

200%

52%

%RI*

Pregnancy /
breastfeeding

Target group

Duration

Dosage

Not applicable.

Children (3+).

3 to 6 months.

1 chewable tablet per day, to be taken
in the morning.

Warning Not suitable for individuals taking
coumarin anticoagulants.

Advice In combination with physical activity
and a healthy diet.


