

SMART VITAMINS JUNIOR

STEP **1** **2** **3** THE FOUNDATIONS JUNIOR

Essential vitamins for immunity¹ and growth development²

Premium health benefits

Contains essential vitamins to help optimise immunity¹, growth development² and cognitive function³ for children.

¹Vitamin C, zinc and vitamin D contribute to the normal function of the immune system. / ²Vitamin D contributes to the maintenance of normal bones, teeth and muscles. / ³Zinc and iodine contribute to normal cognitive function.

Usage instructions

Dosage	1 chewable tablet per day, to be taken in the morning.
Duration	3 to 6 months.
Advice	In combination with physical activity and a healthy diet.
Target group	Children (3+).
Pregnancy / breastfeeding	Not applicable.
Warning	Not suitable for individuals taking coumarin anticoagulants.

Ingredients

Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

		%RI*
Vitamin C	40 mg	50%
Zinc	1,5 mg	15%
Vitamin K2	25 µg	33%
Iodine	22,57µg	15%
Vitamin D	10 µg	200%
Vitamin B12	1,3 µg	52%

%RI* = % Reference Intake

Excipients: dextrose, sorbitol, strawberry flavouring, radish concentrate, microcrystalline cellulose, calcium phosphates, magnesium stearate.

Specificaties

Quantity	30 chewable tablets. Refill pouch.
Net weight	23,6 grams
GTIN	05430004618119
CNK	4991-642
Notification	NUT 4493/20

Consumer price: €30

